
ECR28398224External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/15/24-05/21/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

515521 (79503)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $4,012.00

$708.00

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58295

2550/5155/515521

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

May.  2024 102 $4,720.00

$4,720.00Grand Total: 102
WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/15/24-05/15/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 41.0 $35.00X:30

05/16/24-05/16/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 42.0 $35.00X:30

05/17/24-05/17/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 43.0 $35.00X:30

05/20/24-05/20/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 44.0 $35.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 45.0 $35.00X:30

05/15/24-05/15/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 26.0 $35.00X:30

05/16/24-05/16/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 27.0 $35.00X:30

05/17/24-05/17/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 28.0 $35.00X:30

05/20/24-05/20/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 29.0 $35.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 210.0 $35.00X:30

05/15/24-05/15/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 211.0 $35.00X:30

05/16/24-05/16/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 212.0 $35.00X:30

05/17/24-05/17/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 213.0 $35.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 1 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398224External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/15/24-05/21/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

515521 (79503)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $4,012.00

$708.00

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58295

2550/5155/515521

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

May.  2024 102 $4,720.00

$4,720.00Grand Total: 102
WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/20/24-05/20/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 214.0 $35.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 215.0 $35.00X:30

05/15/24-05/15/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 216.0 $40.00X:30

05/16/24-05/16/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 217.0 $40.00X:30

05/17/24-05/17/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 218.0 $40.00X:30

05/20/24-05/20/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 219.0 $40.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 220.0 $40.00X:30

05/15/24-05/15/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 121.0 $50.00X:30

05/16/24-05/16/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 122.0 $50.00X:30

05/17/24-05/17/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 123.0 $50.00X:30

05/20/24-05/20/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 124.0 $50.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 125.0 $50.00X:30

05/15/24-05/15/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 126.0 $50.00X:30

05/16/24-05/16/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 127.0 $50.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 2 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398224External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/15/24-05/21/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

515521 (79503)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $4,012.00

$708.00

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58295

2550/5155/515521

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

May.  2024 102 $4,720.00

$4,720.00Grand Total: 102
WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/17/24-05/17/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 128.0 $50.00X:30

05/20/24-05/20/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 129.0 $50.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 130.0 $50.00X:30

05/15/24-05/15/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 131.0 $50.00X:30

05/16/24-05/16/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 132.0 $50.00X:30

05/17/24-05/17/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 133.0 $50.00X:30

05/20/24-05/20/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 134.0 $50.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 135.0 $50.00X:30

05/15/24-05/15/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 136.0 $100.00X:30

05/16/24-05/16/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 137.0 $100.00X:30

05/17/24-05/17/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 138.0 $100.00X:30

05/20/24-05/20/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 139.0 $100.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 140.0 $100.00X:30

05/15/24-05/15/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 141.0 $100.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 3 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398224External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/15/24-05/21/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

515521 (79503)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $4,012.00

$708.00

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58295

2550/5155/515521

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

May.  2024 102 $4,720.00

$4,720.00Grand Total: 102
WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/16/24-05/16/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 142.0 $100.00X:30

05/17/24-05/17/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 143.0 $100.00X:30

05/20/24-05/20/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 144.0 $100.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 145.0 $100.00X:30

05/15/24-05/15/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 246.0 $30.00X:30

05/16/24-05/16/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 247.0 $30.00X:30

05/17/24-05/17/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 248.0 $30.00X:30

05/20/24-05/20/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 249.0 $30.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 250.0 $30.00X:30

05/15/24-05/15/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 151.0 $30.00X:30

05/16/24-05/16/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 152.0 $30.00X:30

05/17/24-05/17/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 153.0 $30.00X:30

05/20/24-05/20/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 154.0 $30.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 155.0 $30.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 4 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398224External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/15/24-05/21/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

515521 (79503)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $4,012.00

$708.00

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58295

2550/5155/515521

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

May.  2024 102 $4,720.00

$4,720.00Grand Total: 102
WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/15/24-05/15/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 156.0 $30.00X:30

05/16/24-05/16/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 157.0 $30.00X:30

05/17/24-05/17/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 158.0 $30.00X:30

05/20/24-05/20/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 159.0 $30.00X:30

05/21/24-05/21/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 160.0 $30.00X:30

05/18/24-05/18/24 10P- 11P (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 261.0 $30.00X:30

05/19/24-05/19/24 12:30A- 1:30A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two And A Half/The 
Neighborhood

5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 262.0 $30.00X:30

05/18/24-05/18/24 7P- 11P (EST) 3 $450.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) mlb 5/14/24Normal Line / SPOT 163.0 $150.003:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 5 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398225External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/22/24-05/28/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

522528 (79504)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $5,287.00

$933.00

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58296

2550/5225/522528

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

May.  2024 66 $4,560.00
Jun.  2024 38 $1,660.00

$6,220.00Grand Total: 104

WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/22/24-05/22/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 41.0 $35.00X:30

05/23/24-05/23/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 42.0 $35.00X:30

05/24/24-05/24/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 43.0 $35.00X:30

05/27/24-05/27/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 44.0 $35.00X:30

05/28/24-05/28/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 45.0 $35.00X:30

05/22/24-05/22/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 26.0 $35.00X:30

05/23/24-05/23/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 27.0 $35.00X:30

05/24/24-05/24/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 28.0 $35.00X:30

05/27/24-05/27/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 29.0 $35.00X:30

05/28/24-05/28/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 210.0 $35.00X:30

05/22/24-05/22/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 211.0 $35.00X:30

05/23/24-05/23/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 212.0 $35.00X:30

05/24/24-05/24/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 213.0 $35.00X:30

05/27/24-05/27/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 214.0 $35.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 1 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398225External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/22/24-05/28/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

522528 (79504)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $5,287.00

$933.00

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58296

2550/5225/522528

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

May.  2024 66 $4,560.00
Jun.  2024 38 $1,660.00

$6,220.00Grand Total: 104

WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/28/24-05/28/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 215.0 $35.00X:30

05/22/24-05/22/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 216.0 $40.00X:30

05/23/24-05/23/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 217.0 $40.00X:30

05/24/24-05/24/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 218.0 $40.00X:30

05/27/24-05/27/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 219.0 $40.00X:30

05/28/24-05/28/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 220.0 $40.00X:30

05/22/24-05/22/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 121.0 $50.00X:30

05/23/24-05/23/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 122.0 $50.00X:30

05/24/24-05/24/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 123.0 $50.00X:30

05/27/24-05/27/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 124.0 $50.00X:30

05/28/24-05/28/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 125.0 $50.00X:30

05/22/24-05/22/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 126.0 $50.00X:30

05/23/24-05/23/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 127.0 $50.00X:30

05/24/24-05/24/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 128.0 $50.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 2 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398225External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/22/24-05/28/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

522528 (79504)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $5,287.00

$933.00

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58296

2550/5225/522528

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

May.  2024 66 $4,560.00
Jun.  2024 38 $1,660.00

$6,220.00Grand Total: 104

WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/27/24-05/27/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 129.0 $50.00X:30

05/28/24-05/28/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 130.0 $50.00X:30

05/22/24-05/22/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 131.0 $50.00X:30

05/23/24-05/23/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 132.0 $50.00X:30

05/24/24-05/24/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 133.0 $50.00X:30

05/27/24-05/27/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 134.0 $50.00X:30

05/28/24-05/28/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 135.0 $50.00X:30

05/22/24-05/22/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 136.0 $100.00X:30

05/23/24-05/23/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 137.0 $100.00X:30

05/24/24-05/24/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 138.0 $100.00X:30

05/27/24-05/27/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 139.0 $100.00X:30

05/28/24-05/28/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 140.0 $100.00X:30

05/22/24-05/22/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 141.0 $100.00X:30

05/23/24-05/23/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 142.0 $100.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 3 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398225External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/22/24-05/28/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

522528 (79504)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $5,287.00

$933.00

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58296

2550/5225/522528

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

May.  2024 66 $4,560.00
Jun.  2024 38 $1,660.00

$6,220.00Grand Total: 104

WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/24/24-05/24/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 143.0 $100.00X:30

05/27/24-05/27/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 144.0 $100.00X:30

05/28/24-05/28/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 145.0 $100.00X:30

05/22/24-05/22/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 246.0 $30.00X:30

05/23/24-05/23/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 247.0 $30.00X:30

05/24/24-05/24/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 248.0 $30.00X:30

05/27/24-05/27/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 249.0 $30.00X:30

05/28/24-05/28/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 250.0 $30.00X:30

05/22/24-05/22/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 151.0 $30.00X:30

05/23/24-05/23/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 152.0 $30.00X:30

05/24/24-05/24/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 153.0 $30.00X:30

05/27/24-05/27/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 154.0 $30.00X:30

05/28/24-05/28/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 155.0 $30.00X:30

05/22/24-05/22/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 156.0 $30.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 4 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398225External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/22/24-05/28/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

522528 (79504)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $5,287.00

$933.00

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58296

2550/5225/522528

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

May.  2024 66 $4,560.00
Jun.  2024 38 $1,660.00

$6,220.00Grand Total: 104

WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/23/24-05/23/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 157.0 $30.00X:30

05/24/24-05/24/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 158.0 $30.00X:30

05/27/24-05/27/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 159.0 $30.00X:30

05/28/24-05/28/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 160.0 $30.00X:30

05/25/24-05/25/24 10P- 11P (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 261.0 $30.00X:30

05/26/24-05/26/24 12:30A- 1:30A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two And A Half/The 
Neighborhood

5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 262.0 $30.00X:30

05/25/24-05/25/24 7P- 11P (EST) 2 $300.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) mlb 5/14/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 263.0 $150.00X:30

05/26/24-05/26/24 6P- 10:30P (EST) 3 $1,650.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) nascar 5/14/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 364.0 $550.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 5 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398226External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/29/24-06/04/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

529604 (79505)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $4,564.50

$805.50

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58297

2550/5296/529604

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

Jun.  2024 101 $5,370.00

$5,370.00Grand Total: 101
WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/29/24-05/29/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 41.0 $35.00X:30

05/30/24-05/30/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 42.0 $35.00X:30

05/31/24-05/31/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 43.0 $35.00X:30

06/03/24-06/03/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 44.0 $35.00X:30

06/04/24-06/04/24 7A- 9A (EST) 4 $140.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) News: The National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 45.0 $35.00X:30

05/29/24-05/29/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 26.0 $35.00X:30

05/30/24-05/30/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 27.0 $35.00X:30

05/31/24-05/31/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 28.0 $35.00X:30

06/03/24-06/03/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 29.0 $35.00X:30

06/04/24-06/04/24 9A- 10A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Dateline 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 210.0 $35.00X:30

05/29/24-05/29/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 211.0 $35.00X:30

05/30/24-05/30/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 212.0 $35.00X:30

05/31/24-05/31/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 213.0 $35.00X:30

06/03/24-06/03/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 214.0 $35.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 1 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398226External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/29/24-06/04/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

529604 (79505)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $4,564.50

$805.50

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58297

2550/5296/529604

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

Jun.  2024 101 $5,370.00

$5,370.00Grand Total: 101
WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

06/04/24-06/04/24 10A- 11A (EST) 2 $70.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) 25 Words or Less 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 215.0 $35.00X:30

05/29/24-05/29/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 216.0 $40.00X:30

05/30/24-05/30/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 217.0 $40.00X:30

05/31/24-05/31/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 218.0 $40.00X:30

06/03/24-06/03/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 219.0 $40.00X:30

06/04/24-06/04/24 11A- 12P (EST) 2 $80.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Who the Bleep is that 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 220.0 $40.00X:30

05/29/24-05/29/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 121.0 $50.00X:30

05/30/24-05/30/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 122.0 $50.00X:30

05/31/24-05/31/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 123.0 $50.00X:30

06/03/24-06/03/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 124.0 $50.00X:30

06/04/24-06/04/24 5P- 5:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two and a Half Men 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 125.0 $50.00X:30

05/29/24-05/29/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 126.0 $50.00X:30

05/30/24-05/30/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 127.0 $50.00X:30

05/31/24-05/31/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 128.0 $50.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 2 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398226External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/29/24-06/04/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

529604 (79505)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $4,564.50

$805.50

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58297

2550/5296/529604

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

Jun.  2024 101 $5,370.00

$5,370.00Grand Total: 101
WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

06/03/24-06/03/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 129.0 $50.00X:30

06/04/24-06/04/24 5:30P- 6P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) American Housewife 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 130.0 $50.00X:30

05/29/24-05/29/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 131.0 $50.00X:30

05/30/24-05/30/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 132.0 $50.00X:30

05/31/24-05/31/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 133.0 $50.00X:30

06/03/24-06/03/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 134.0 $50.00X:30

06/04/24-06/04/24 6P- 6:30P (EST) 1 $50.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 135.0 $50.00X:30

05/29/24-05/29/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 136.0 $100.00X:30

05/30/24-05/30/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 137.0 $100.00X:30

05/31/24-05/31/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 138.0 $100.00X:30

06/03/24-06/03/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 139.0 $100.00X:30

06/04/24-06/04/24 7P- 7:30P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 140.0 $100.00X:30

05/29/24-05/29/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 141.0 $100.00X:30

05/30/24-05/30/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 142.0 $100.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 3 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398226External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/29/24-06/04/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

529604 (79505)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $4,564.50

$805.50

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58297

2550/5296/529604

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

Jun.  2024 101 $5,370.00

$5,370.00Grand Total: 101
WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/31/24-05/31/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 143.0 $100.00X:30

06/03/24-06/03/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 144.0 $100.00X:30

06/04/24-06/04/24 7:30P- 8P (EST) 1 $100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Last Man Standing 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 145.0 $100.00X:30

05/29/24-05/29/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 246.0 $30.00X:30

05/30/24-05/30/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 247.0 $30.00X:30

05/31/24-05/31/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 248.0 $30.00X:30

06/03/24-06/03/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 249.0 $30.00X:30

06/04/24-06/04/24 11:05P- 12:05A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) People Puzzler 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 250.0 $30.00X:30

05/29/24-05/29/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 151.0 $30.00X:30

05/30/24-05/30/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 152.0 $30.00X:30

05/31/24-05/31/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 153.0 $30.00X:30

06/03/24-06/03/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 154.0 $30.00X:30

06/04/24-06/04/24 12:05A- 12:35A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Young Sheldon 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 155.0 $30.00X:30

05/29/24-05/29/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 156.0 $30.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 4 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.



ECR28398226External #

Comments

Buyer Name

CPE

Salesperson

Contract #
05/29/24-06/04/24Schedule Dates

Washington DC, KATZ (1052)

Political - Issue (1061)Product

529604 (79505)Brand

Weekly/IrregularBilling Type

National/Political AgencyAccount Types

05/07/24

05/14/24
Jen Plutko

Date Entered

Last Modified

Entered By

NoCO-OP

Commission

Package Deal

Net Total $4,564.50

$805.50

15.00Commission %Del Cielo Media
1427 Leslie Ave., Suite #102
Alexandria, VA  22301

KATZ Washington DCSales Office

Sales Tax

Demo

Order Type Normal

 / Phone/Fax

Mary,Rossi,

ISS/Keystone Renewal (3339)

Del Cielo Media (1479)

Advertiser

Agency

58297

2550/5296/529604

wwcp
Order

Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP)
By Broadcast Month Spots Rate

Jun.  2024 101 $5,370.00

$5,370.00Grand Total: 101
WWCP/WATM
PO Box 847
Johnstown, PA  15907

EnteredCommentsStationTotalRate SpotsSuSaFrThWeTuMoSPWRun TimesLengthSecDatesLine Type / Break Type (Ref #)Line

05/30/24-05/30/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 157.0 $30.00X:30

05/31/24-05/31/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 158.0 $30.00X:30

06/03/24-06/03/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 159.0 $30.00X:30

06/04/24-06/04/24 12:35A- 1:05A (EST) 1 $30.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Modern Family 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 160.0 $30.00X:30

06/01/24-06/01/24 10P- 11P (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) National Desk 5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 261.0 $30.00X:30

06/02/24-06/02/24 12:30A- 1:30A (EST) 2 $60.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) Two And A Half/The 
Neighborhood

5/7/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 262.0 $30.00X:30

06/01/24-06/01/24 1:30P- 4P (EST) 2 $1,100.00 Johnstown (FOX) (WWCP) nascar 5/14/24Normal Line / SPOT 1 263.0 $550.00X:30

CONFIRMATION CONTRACT
Accepted-Agency/Advertiser: Date: Accepted-Station: Date: Comments:

Printed At: 12:29 PM on Tuesday, May 14 2024

B/E Bookend   P/B Piggy Back
Page 5 of 5

WWCP does not accept advertising sales agreements that impermissibly discriminate on the basis of race or ethnicity. This non-discrimination provision is a condition of each advertising sales agreement with WWCP, whether verbal or written.


